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Table showing estimated intervention effects on self-reported quit attempts of at least 24 hours in the previous 3 or 6 months (reported at 3 and 9 months, 
respectively)  

 

 Number of 

participants in 

analysis 

Number of outcomes 

per group 
Unadjusted analysis Adjusted analysisa 

 

SAU 
Interventio

n 

SAU 

n (%) 

Interventio

n 

n (%) 

Odds ratiob 

(95% CI) 

p-value 

Absolute 

between 

group 

differences 

in riskc  

(95% CI) 

 p-value 

Relative riskd 

(95% CI) 

p-value 

Odds ratiob 

(95% CI) 

p-value 

Absolute 

between 

group 

differences 

in riskc  

(95% CI) 

p-value 

Relative riskd 

(95% CI) 

p-value 

Quit attempt 

made in first     

3 months 
456 456 37 (8.1) 54 (11.8) 

1.52 

(0.98, 

2.36), 

0.062 

0.04 

(-0.00, 

0.08), 

0.060 

1.46 

(0.98, 2.17), 

0.062 

1.53 

(0.99, 

2.39), 

0.058 

0.04 

(-0.00, 

0.08), 

0.056 

1.47 

(0.99, 2.18), 

0.058 

Quit attempt 

made between 

3 months and 9 

months 

451 450 68 (15.1) 76 (16.9) 

1.14 

(0.80, 

1.64), 

0.458 

0.02 

(-0.03, 

0.07) 

0.458 

1.12 

(0.83, 1.51), 

0.459 

1.15 

(0.80, 

1.64), 

0.447 

0.02 

(-0.03, 

0.07) 

0.447 

1.12 

(0.83, 1.52) 

0.447 



 

aAnalysis adjusted for stratification variables (HSI and site) 

b Odds in Intervention group relative to SAU group 

c The difference in risk subtracting SAU from Intervention 

d Risk in Intervention group relative to SAU group 

 

Denominator based on Russell Standards (same denominator as used for primary outcome); assumes missing response = no quit attempt made. 

 


