Supplementary material 4

Table showing estimated intervention effects on self-reported quit attempts of at least 24 hours in the previous 3 or 6 months (reported at 3 and 9 months, respectively)

	Number of participants in analysis		Number of outcomes per group		Unadjusted analysis			Adjusted analysis ^a		
	SAU	Interventio n	SAU n (%)	Interventio n n (%)	Odds ratio ^b (95% CI) p-value	Absolute between group differences in risk ^c (95% CI) p-value	Relative risk ^d (95% CI) p-value	Odds ratio ^b (95% CI) p-value	Absolute between group differences in risk ^c (95% CI) p-value	Relative risk ^d (95% CI) p-value
Quit attempt made in first 3 months	456	456	37 (8.1)	54 (11.8)	1.52 (0.98, 2.36), 0.062	0.04 (-0.00, 0.08), 0.060	1.46 (0.98, 2.17), 0.062	1.53 (0.99, 2.39), 0.058	0.04 (-0.00, 0.08), 0.056	1.47 (0.99, 2.18), 0.058
Quit attempt made between 3 months and 9 months	451	450	68 (15.1)	76 (16.9)	1.14 (0.80, 1.64), 0.458	0.02 (-0.03, 0.07) 0.458	1.12 (0.83, 1.51), 0.459	1.15 (0.80, 1.64), 0.447	0.02 (-0.03, 0.07) 0.447	1.12 (0.83, 1.52) 0.447

^aAnalysis adjusted for stratification variables (HSI and site)

^b Odds in Intervention group relative to SAU group

 $^{\rm c}{\rm The}$ difference in risk subtracting SAU from Intervention

^d Risk in Intervention group relative to SAU group

Denominator based on Russell Standards (same denominator as used for primary outcome); assumes missing response = no quit attempt made.